SPECIAL PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMITTEE MEETING AGENDA 10/14/22

1)
2)

3)

4)
5)

Manorbrook-Whitetail 319 Project Update
Central Retention Basin Project Update

Special Improvement District Encompassing Village for Stormwater
Management and Water Quality Improvement

a. Parkland
b. Country Estates

Fox Run
Proposal by Tim Easton of Easton Excavating to dig a pond for dirt



